Pexum :

FIN/MOL. PALN :

VIN :

ToproBoe 0603HaYeHue :

Kateropus :

PbIHOK :

Ne nos.

10

10

10

11

11

12

12

Pexvm mogenbHoro psiga

WME 4503321J212931

smart

smart

Homep pertanu

Q

Q

0007370v000000000

0001789v000000000

0001789v000000000
0004991v000000000

0004991v000000000

0000941V013C04L00

0000941V013CP6A00

0003944V004C22A00

0003944V004C22A00

0000946V009000000

0000897Vv008000000

0004750V007C04L00

0004750vV007C04L00

0004750V007CP6A00

0007371v000000000

0007371V000000000
0004995v000000000

0001781Vv002000000

0001781Vv002000000

0001781Vv002000000

0004430v001000000

0004430v001000000

0004751V007C04L00

0004751V007C04L00

SMART CITY-COUPE

- Cnuncok pertanen -

Arpe
Moa.
Ipyn

O630p mMoa. psaoB :

Homep Katanora :

rar:
psig arperata :

na:

Moagrpynna :

HassaHue/pononHutensHas uHgopmauus

SPLIT RIVET

Koa: MCC

SPLIT RIVET D 6
Koa: -MCS

SPLIT RIVET D 6
SCREW FEMALE
Koa: -MCS

SCREW FEMALE
REAR CENTRE
LITE WHITE

TORX M5 X 25

TORX M5 X 25
SECTION

Kon: EA2+MCC/EA20+MCC

REAR CENTRE
JACK BLACK UNPA
COVER TOW-HO
BLACK

Koa: -MCS

COVER TOW-HO
BLACK

SECTION
INTED

OK

OK

HEAT SHIELD PANEL

Kog: -AO08-E74

SMART FORTWO COUPE
60C

88 - ATTACHMENT PARTS

070 - REAR DETACHABLE BODY COMPONENTS

Konuyectso
006

Bepcus

006

006
003

003

001

001

002

002

001

—.|[059] C Lacen: H 425511 C Oarta: 21/01/2002
STRUT HEAT SHIELD
—.|[010] C Lacen: H 500021 C HOarta: 11/02/2002

. SIDE SECTION
LITE WHITE LEFT

LH

002

001

Koa: -P09+EA2+MCC/-P09+EA20+MCC

. SIDE SECTION
LITE WHITE LEFT

LH

Koa: EA2+MCC/EA20+MCC

SIDE SECTION L

H

JACK BLACK UNPAINTED, LEFT

Koa: MCC

CLIP SPEEDFIX
Koa: -MCS

CLIP  SPEEDFIX
SCREW FEMALE
Koa: MCC

CLIP KEYHOLE
Koa: -MCS

CLIP KEYHOLE
Koa: -R53+MCC
CLIP KEYHOLE
Koa: MCC
SCREW FEMALE
Koa: -MCS
SCREW FEMALE

TORX M5 X 25

TORX M5 X 25

TORX M5 X 25

. SIDE SECTION RH

LITE WHITE RIGHT

001

001

006

024
002

002

002

002

002

002
001

Koa: -P09+EA2+MCC/-P09+EA20+MCC

. SIDE SECTION RH

LITE WHITE RIGHT

Koa: EA2+MCC/EA20+MCC

001

Asropckoe npaso Jaiimiep AT, 25.MM. 10, EPC net 1.23.1.0, DW 07/2009

Crpanuna 1




12

13

13
15

15
16

16

16

0004751V007CP6A00

0006084V001000000

0006084V001000000
0005362V002000000

0005362Vv002000000
0001781v002000000

0001781v002000000

0001781v002000000

SIDE SECTION RH
JACK BLACK UNPAINTED, RIGHT
Koa: MCC
ELASTOMER RING
Koa: -MCS
ELASTOMER RING
PANEL CLIP

Koa: -MCS

PANEL CLIP

CLIP KEYHOLE
Koa: -MCS

CLIP KEYHOLE
Koa: -R53+MCC
CLIP KEYHOLE
Koa: MCC

001

002

004
002

002
002

002

002

Asropckoe npaso Jaiimiep AT, 25.MM. 10, EPC net 1.23.1.0, DW 07/2009

Crpanuna 2




